IT UP

Drinks and Bar




SALAD & APPETIZER

Caesar Salad 90

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and caesar dressing

with additional sides:

Grilled salmon 50
Grilled chicken 50
Smoked salmon 50
Smoked beef 50
Mix Green Salad with Avocado 80

Organic mix lettuce, avocado, capsicum, cucumber, onion, carrot, and
cherry tomato with honey mustard dressing or sesame dressing

Gado Gado 65

Steamed mix vegetables, tofu, chicken eggs, emping crackers
served with rice cakes or steamed rice and peanut sauce

SOuUP

Soto Ayam Kampung © 80
Yellow herbs chicken broth, vermicelli, bean sprouts, tomatoes, egg,
cabbages, served with sambal and steamed rice

Soup Buntut Gajah Mada 160
Choice Indonesian oxtail ring soup (braised, fried, grilled), potato,

carrot, tomato, leek and celery, served with steamed rice and

melinjo crackers

Ginco Herbal Fish Salmon Soup 1o

Fish salmon soup herbal, ginger coriander, lemongrass, orange leaf, chilli

Portobello Mushroom Soup @ 85

Portobello, mushroom dehydrated with garlic bread, truffle oil

LIGHT SNACK

Fried Calamari 95
Fried squid rings served with french fries, tartar sauce

Fish N’ Chips 920
Deep fried buttered fish served with french fries, tartar sauce, red vinegar
Nachos 90

Fried corn tortilla with topping, cajun spice ground beef, served with
tomato salsa, guacamole, cheese sauce and sour cream

Samosa 80

Vegetable Indian snack served with chilli mayo, Indian dip

Cheese Fries © 55

French fries topped with melted parmesan grated and truffle oil

Tempe Mendoan 50
Fried soya bean cake lightly battered with Indonesian spiced,
served with chilli, sweet soya sauce and peanut sauce

Perkedel Jagung @ 50
Fried fresh corn lightly battered with Indonesian spiced,
served with peanuts sauce, chilli and sweet soy sauce

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge




LIGHT BITES

Spicy Chicken Roll © 100
Chicken leg boneless spicy, flour tortilla, cajun spicy, capsicum,
onion, cheese mozzarela, tomato, lettuce served with french fries

Lumpia Vegetable 75

Authentic Java dish food street served with chilli sauce

Classic Gourmet Hot Dogs 80
Beef sausage bratwurst with lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes, cheese
and served with french fries

BURGER & SANDWICH

Three Cheese Burger @@ 125
180 gram of beef patties with lettuce, tomatoes, gherkin, cheese,
served with french fries and onion ring

Club Sandwich ©® 120

Toast bread, smoked beef, roasted chicken cajun, fried egg, cheese,
tomato, lettuce, served with french fries

Smoked Beef Panini @ ® 120

Ciabata spread with caesar dressing, caramelized onion, mushroom,
melted cheese and homemade smoked beef

PASTA

Pasta 95
Spaghetti / Penne / Fettuccine / Tagliatelle
with choice of sauce:

. Arrabiata

Tomato, olive, basil

. Carbonara ®®

Cream cheese with smoked beef

- Aglio é Olio / Prawn / Beef bacon

Garlic, chilli, and olive oil / shrimp / smoked beef

- Mushroom Alfredo @©

Cream and mushroom sauce

- Bolognese

Minced meat with tomato sauce and vegetables

PIZZA

Meat Lover 110
Pizza with kind of beef four topping, spread concase, tomato, mushroom,
and green field mozza

Quarto Formaggi @® 110
Pizza with four kind of cheese topping, spread concase, and green field
mozza

Pizza Rendang 120
Pizza with traditional braised beef topping, spread rendang paste,
bbg sauce and green field mozza

Build Your Own Pizza 120
Choice of four topping:

- Smoked beef - Mushroom button - Black olive

- Green olive - Anchovy - Chicken

- Capsicum - Tomato - Prawn

- Onion - Jalapeno - Basil

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge



FLAMING CHAR GRILL

Australian Beef Tenderloin (200 gr) 280
Australian Beef Rib Eye (200 gr) 295
Grilled Chicken Breast 150
Salmon Steak 195
Choice of sauce: Choice of one potato:

- Red wine reduction sauce - Mashed potato

- Cream pochini mushroom sauce - Truffle mashed potato

- Black pepper sauce - French fries

- Smoked BBQ sauce - Cajun potato wedges

- Perigoux sauce
- Lemon butter sauce
- Garlic butter sauce

Choice of one vegetable:

- Green salad with honey mustard dressing
- Grilled asparagus

- Sauteed mixed vegetable

EAST MEET WEST

Murg Curry @ 120
Marinated chicken, simmered in tomato masala gravy, naan bread,
steamed rice and Indian dip

Singapore Laksa 95
Spicy prawn noodle, rice vermicelli, yellow and red seafood broth,
beansprout and tofu

Fried Hokkian Noodle ©® @ 85
Wok fried noodle hokkian choices beef and seafood with vegetables,
capsicum shitake mushroom, onion, served with shrimp cracker

Vietnamese Grilled Half Spring Chicken 1o
Half spring chicken Vietnam style, baby bean garlic, fresh green chilli
sauce, served with steamed rice

SIDE DISH

Broccoli Garlic 35
French Fries 35
Mix Salad @) 25
Mix lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot and honey mustard dressing

Mashed Potato 30
Steamed Rice 25
Cajun Potato Wedges &) 35
Rice Cake 25

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge




LOCAL FAVOURITE'S

Braised Beef Rendang Padang 135
West Sumatran curried beef with coconut milk, herbs & spices,

served with gulai vegetable, steamed cassava leaf, egg balado and
steamed rice

lga Bakar Ketumbar 150

Braised short rib with Indonesian herb spice, served with steamed rice,
water spinach, sambal and beef broth

Ayam Bakar Parahyangan 120

Marinated grill chicken served with lalapan, sambal and steamed rice

Bebek Goreng Bumbu Hitam 130
Braised cook duck with typical Indonesian spices served with steamed
rice and crackers

Ikan Salmon Bakar Kecap 150

Marinated grilled salmon, served with lalapan, sambal and steamed rice

Sate Campur Marangi 120
Charcoal mix grilled skewers of beef, chicken, lamb, served with rice cake
or rice, peanut sauce, Indonesian pickles

Nasi Goreng Gajah Mada ©® 105
Traditional fried rice, served with fried chicken drum stick with beef satay,
fried egg and cracker

Nasi Goreng Daging Asap 15
Fried rice, handmade smoked beef slice, served with chicken satay, fried
egg and cracker

Mie Goreng Jawa 75
Selection of traditional fried noodle, vegetable, fish ball, prawn
served with fried egg, pickles and cracker

Bubur Ayam Gacor ©® @ 65
Served with egg, shredded chicken, prawn cracker cahkwe, soy beans,
beef floss and leak

VEGETARIAN DISH

Vegetable Curry 65

Mix vegetable with creamy blend of spice Indian herb served with paratha

Roast Tomato and Basil Soup @® 70

Roast tomato blend with herb and creamy, served with crostini garlic

Vegetable Fried Rice 60

Vegetarian fried rice, served with bean curd, bean cake and cracker

Tahu Berontak ®®&) 40

Bean cake stuffed with vegetable served with peeanut sauce

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge




DESSERT

Tiramisu Bombe 75
West Sumatran curried beef with coconut milk, herbs & spices,
served with urapan vegetable, egg balado and steamed rice

Cheesecake Slice 80
Famous dessert consisting of a creamy filling containing cheese baked in
a pastry on prossed graham, cookies crumb shell served with raspberry
coulis

Chocolate Raspberry Cream Brulee Slice 80
Unigue dessert consisting of three layered of chocolate cream, raspberry
gelle and cold cream brulee layered by soft chocolate sponge served with
strawberry and mango coulis

Pineapple Tart 80
Crunchy bisquit consist of traditional flavour hommemade pineapple
marmalade layered by almon and crusted cream served with butter
scotch sauce

Banana Fritter + Straciatella Gelato 75
Traditional famous dessert consist of deep fried local banana marinated
by special mixture served with straciatella gelato

Campedak Goreng + Salted Caramel Gelato 80
Traditional dessert consist of mini jack fruit fritter marinated by special
mixture served with brown sugar sauce and salted caramel gelato

Banana Split 85
Famous American dessert consist of fresh banana topping by three kind
of selection gelato (straciatella, nutella, strawberry) and light whipped
cream and chocolate sauce

Chocolate Lava 70
Chocolate dessert consist of melted chocolate filling served with
strawberry coulis and vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream Selection 25
One scoop of ice cream with selection:
Chocolate, strawberry, and vanilla

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge



NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Traditional Herbal - Jamu

Kunyit Asem
Served with palm sugar & honey liquid

Beras Kencur
Served with palm sugar & honey liquid

Soft Drinks & Mineral Water
Cola/Sprite/Coke Zero/Soda Water/Ginger Ale

Tonic Water
Equil Sparkling (380 ml)
Equil Natural (380 ml)

Energy Drink
Redbull

Healthy Life Juice
Vitamin X

Kiwi, cucumber, lime juice

Hi-5

Broccoli, orange, lemon juice, honey

Jayakarta Twist

Tomato, carrots, orange, lemon juice, salt, pepper and sugar

Gajah Mada Smoothies

Banana, strawberry, plain yoghurt and honey

Kota Dietary

Apple, cucumber and celery

Juices

Fresh Juice
Orange / apple / pineapple / watermelon / honeydew melon /
strawberry / kiwi / papaya / avocado / mango

Vegetable Juice
Tomato / carrot / celery

Chilled Juice

Guava / apple / mango / orange

Squashes
Orange /lemon / lychee

Smoothies
Banana / strawberry / papaya
Milk choice: fresh milk, low fat milk, oat milk

Milkshake

Chocolate / strawberry / vanilla
Milk choice: fresh milk, low fat milk, oat milk

45

45

40
45
55
55

55

55

55

55

55

55

60

55

40

60

60

65

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge



NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Selection of Coffee

Americano / Espresso / Black Coffee 45
Double Espresso / Machiato 55
Cappuccino / Café Latte 55
Decaffeinated 55
Hot Chocolate 55

Milk choice: fresh milk, low fat milk, oat milk

Selection of Tea
Hot Tea Selection 55

English breakfast / earl grey / green tea / jasmine / chamomile /
peppermint / oolong / java black tea

Cold 55
Iced tea /iced lemon tea
Flavoured Tea (Hot / Cold) 65

Lychee tea / strawberry tea / berry tea / peach tea / lemongrass tea /
ginger tea

Flavour Coffee (Hot / Cold)
Green Tea Latte 65

Green tea, fresh milk

Hazelnut Latte 65
Espresso, hazelnut syrup, fresh milk

Vanilla Latte 65
Espresso, vanilla syrup, fresh milk

Caramel Latte 65
Espresso, caramel syrup, fresh milk

Mocachino 65
Espresso, chocolate, fresh milk

Peanut Blend 65

Espresso, ground peanut, fresh milk, vanilla ice cream & hazelnut syrup

Milk choice: fresh milk, low fat milk, oat milk

Mocktail

Jasmine Sour 65
Jasmine tea, lime juice, lemongrass syrup

Curious Berry Punch 65
Fruit blueberry, peach, coconut water, pineapple juice, lemon juice

East Meet West 65
Lemongrass, pineapple juice, coca cola

Shirley Town 65
Ginger ale, apple juice, grenadine

Pasir Putih Colada 65

Pineapple juice, coconut cream, milk, caramel syrup, strawberry syrup

Harmoni Punch 65
Orange juice, pineapple juice, guava juice, passion fruit syrup, sprite

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Selection of Beer

Bintang Bottle 330 ml 70
Bintang Draught 70
Prost Beer Pilsner 330 ml 65
Prost Beer Pilsner 620 ml 120
Heineken 330 ml 85

Classic Cocktail

Long Island Ice Tea 160
Vodka, gin, tequila, light rum, triple sec, lime juice, on top with coca cola
Mojito 160
Light rum, triple sec, chopped lime, mint leaves, on top with soda water
Singapore Sling 140
Gin, cherry brandy, triple sec, pineapple juice, lemon juice, grenadine syrup
Mai Tai 140

Light rum, dark rum, apricot brandy, pineapple juice, orange juice,
grenadine syrup

Pinacolada 140

Light rum, coconut liqueur, coconut cream, pineapple juice

[llusions 160
Vodka, blue curacao, melon liqueur, pineapple juice

Classic Margarita 160

Tequiila, triple sec, lemon juice

Negroni 160

Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Tequila Sunrise 160

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine syrup

Martini

Dry Martini 160
Gin, dry vermouth

Dirty Martini 160
Gin, dry vermouth, olive

Chocolate Martini 160
Vodka, cream de cacao white

Espresso Martini 145
Vodka, kahlua, espresso

Mocha Martini 145

Vodka, kahlua, baileys cream, milk

Flavour Cocktail

Mojito 150
Strawberry / orange / lychee / passion fruit
Daiquiry 250
Strawberry / orange / lychee / passion fruit
Margarita 160

Strawberry / orange / lychee / passion fruit

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge



SPIRIT & LIQUER

Whiskey
Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Vodka
Grey Gose

Smirnoff

Brandy & Cognac
Martel X.O

Martel Gordon Blue X.O
Hennesey V.S.O.P
Martel V.S.O.P

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Gordon

Tequila

Jose Cuervo

Liquer
Baileys

Kahlua

Shot
125

150

170
20

700
270
145

145
140
120

130

120
125

Bottle
1,800

3,000

4,500
980

18,000
14,500
7,500
5,500

2,500
2,600
1,750

2,500

1,900
2,300

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge



WINE

White
Luis Felipe Edwards Chardonnay

De Bortoli Sacred Hill Chardonnay
Astrolabe Durveila Sauvignon Blanc

Robert Mondavi Woodbridge
Sauvignon Blanc

Monkey Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Paul J. Cotes Du Rhone Parallele
45 Blanc

E Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Blanc

Red

BV California Cabernet Sauvignon
Kim Crawford Pinot Noir

B&G Pinot Noir Reserve

Astrolabe Durvillea Pinot Noir

Domaine Chanson Beaujolais

Glass
200

195
220

220
280
195

Gerard Bertrand Reserva Special Merlot

Marques De Riscal Proximo

Taltarni Reserva Shiraz

Sparkling
De Bortoli Sacred Hill

195

Bottle
1,000

950
1,100

1,400
1,400

1,300
1150

1,100
1,400
950
1,400
1,500
1,350
975
3,000

950

*All prices are quoted in “000" Indonesian Rupiah and subject to government tax and service charge



Operation hours:
Everyday
07.00 am - 11.00 pm
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