

WE HOPE YOU BROUGHT AN APPETITE

From snack and starters to mains and more, you'll find it all on our menu.

SALAD & APPETIZER

Caesar Salad © ® Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and caesar dressing	90
with additional sides: Grilled salmon 50 Grilled chicken 50 Smoked salmon 50 Smoked beef 50	
Mix Green Salad with Avocado Organic mix lettuce, avocado, capsicum, cucumber, onion, carrot, and cherry tomato with honey mustard dressing or sesame dressing	80
Gado Gado © © Steamed mix vegetables, tofu, chicken eggs, emping crackers served with rice cakes or steamed rice and peanut sauce	65
SOUP	
Soto Ayam Kampung © Yellow herbs chicken broth, vermicelli, bean sprouts, tomatoes, egg, cabbages, served with sambal and steamed rice	80
Soup Buntut Gajah Mada (17) Choice Indonesian oxtail ring soup (braised, fried, grilled), potato, carrot, tomato, leek and celery, served with steamed rice and melinjo crackers	160
Ginco Herbal Fish Salmon Soup ® Fish salmon soup herbal, ginger coriander, lemongrass, orange leaf, c	110 hilli
Portobello Mushroom Soup (1) Portobello, mushroom dehydrated with garlic bread, truffle oil	85
LIGHT SNACK	
Fried Calamari ® Fried squid rings served with french fries, tartar sauce	95
Fish N' Chips ® Deep fried buttered fish served with french fries, tartar sauce, red vin	90 egar
Nachos (17) Fried corn tortilla with topping, cajun spice ground beef, served with tomato salsa, guacamole, cheese sauce and sour cream	90
Samosa Ø Vegetable Indian snack served with chilli mayo, Indian dip	80
Cheese Fries (1) French fries topped with melted parmesan grated and truffle oil	55
Tempe Mendoan © Fried soya bean cake lightly battered with Indonesian spiced, served with chilli, sweet soya sauce and peanut sauce	50





Perkedel Jagung 🖉



Fried fresh corn lightly battered with Indonesian spiced, served with peanuts sauce, chilli and sweet soy sauce











50

WE HOPE YOU BROUGHT AN APPETITE

From snack and starters to mains and more, you'll find it all on our menu.

LIGHT BITES

Spicy Chicken Roll (1)
Chicken leg boneless spicy, flour tortilla, cajun spicy, capsicum, onion, cheese mozzarela, tomato, lettuce served with french fries

Lumpia Vegetable (2)
Authentic Java dish food street served with chilli sauce

Classic Gourmet Hot Dogs (1)

80

Beef sausage bratwurst with lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes, cheese and served with french fries

BURGER & SANDWICH

Smoked Beef Panini (1) (1) (2) Ciabata spread with caesar dressing, caramelized onion, mushroom, melted cheese and homemade smoked beef

PASTA

Pasta 95

Spaghetti / Penne / Fettuccine / Tagliatelle with choice of sauce:

• Arrabiata ②
Tomato, olive, basil

• Carbonara 🛈 🗑

Cream cheese with smoked beef

• Aglio é Olio / Prawn / Beef bacon (**)

Garlic, chilli, and olive oil / shrimp / smoked beef

• Mushroom Alfredo (1) Cream and mushroom sauce

• Bolognese (17)
Minced meat with tomato sauce and vegetables

PIZZA

mozza

Meat Lover ®

Pizza with kind of beef four topping, spread concase, tomato, mushroom, and green field mozza

Quarto Formaggi (i) 110 Pizza with four kind of cheese topping, spread concase, and green field

Pizza Rendang (120)
Pizza with traditional braised beef topping, spread rendang paste, bbq sauce and green field mozza

Build Your Own Pizza 120

Choice of four topping:

Smoked beef
Green olive
Capsicum
Onion
Mushroom button
Anchovy
Chicken
Chicken
Prawn
Basil















WE HOPE YOU BROUGHT AN APPETITE

From snack and starters to mains and more, you'll find it all on our menu.

FLAMING CHAR GRILL

Australian Beef Tenderloin (200 gr) ② 280

Australian Beef Rib Eye (200 gr) ② 295

Grilled Chicken Breast 150

Salmon Steak ② 195

Choice of sauce:

- · Red wine reduction sauce
- · Cream pochini mushroom sauce
- · Black pepper sauce
- · Smoked BBQ sauce
- · Perigoux sauce
- · Lemon butter sauce
- · Garlic butter sauce

Choice of one vegetable:

- Green salad with honey mustard dressing
- · Grilled asparagus
- · Sauteed mixed vegetable

Choice of one potato:

- · Mashed potato
- · Truffle mashed potato
- · French fries
- · Cajun potato wedges

EAST MEET WEST

Murg Curry (1)
Marinated chicken, simmered in tomato masala gravy, naan bread, steamed rice and Indian dip

Singapore Laksa (2)
Spicy prawn noodle, rice vermicelli, yellow and red seafood broth, beansprout and tofu

Fried Hokkian Noodle (2)
Wok fried noodle hokkian choices beef and seafood with vegetables, capsicum shitake mushroom, onion, served with shrimp cracker

Vietnamese Grilled Half Spring Chicken
Half spring chicken Vietnam style, baby bean garlic, fresh green chillisauce, served with steamed rice

SIDE DISH

Broccoli Garlic © French Fries © Mix Salad © Mix lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot and honey mustard dressing	35 35 25
Mashed Potato (1)	30
Steamed Rice Ø	25
Cajun Potato Wedges 🖉	35
Rice Cake 🕖	25

















WE HOPE YOU BROUGHT AN APPETITE

From snack and starters to mains and more, you'll find it all on our menu.

LOCAL FAVOURITE'S

Braised Beef Rendang Padang (1)
West Sumatran curried beef with coconut milk, herbs & spices,

West Sumatran curried beef with coconut milk, herbs & spices, served with gulai vegetable, steamed cassava leaf, egg balado and steamed rice

Iga Bakar Ketumbar (150)
Braised short rib with Indonesian herb spice, served with steamed rice, water spinach, sambal and beef broth

Ayam Bakar Parahyangan
Marinated grill chicken served with lalapan, sambal and steamed rice

Bebek Goreng Bumbu Hitam 130
Braised cook duck with typical Indonesian spices served with steamed rice and crackers

Sate Campur Marangi (120)
Charcoal mix grilled skewers of beef, chicken, lamb, served with rice cake or rice, peanut sauce, Indonesian pickles

Nasi Goreng Gajah Mada 🎯 🗑 105

Traditional fried rice, served with fried chicken drum stick with beef satay, fried egg and cracker

Nasi Goreng Daging Asap © 🗑 115 Fried rice, handmade smoked beef slice, served with chicken satay, fried egg and cracker

Mie Goreng Jawa © ®
Selection of traditional fried noodle, vegetable, fish ball, prawn

Bubur Ayam Gacor © 🗑 🐵 65 Served with egg, shredded chicken, prawn cracker cahkwe, soy beans, beef floss and leak

VEGETARIAN DISH

served with fried egg, pickles and cracker

Vegetable Curry ∅ 65

Mix vegetable with creamy blend of spice Indian herb served with paratha

Roast Tomato and Basil Soup (1)
Roast tomato blend with herb and creamy, served with crostini garlic

Vegetable Fried Rice (2)
Vegetarian fried rice, served with bean curd, bean cake and cracker

Tahu Berontak 🖉 🛇 40

Bean cake stuffed with vegetable served with peeanut sauce













WE HOPE YOU BROUGHT AN APPETITE

From snack and starters to mains and more, you'll find it all on our menu.

DESSERT

Tiramisu Bombe 75

West Sumatran curried beef with coconut milk, herbs & spices, served with urapan vegetable, egg balado and steamed rice

Cheesecake Slice 80

Famous dessert consisting of a creamy filling containing cheese baked in a pastry on prossed graham, cookies crumb shell served with raspberry coulis

Chocolate Raspberry Cream Brulee Slice 80 Unique dessert consisting of three layered of chocolate cream, raspberry gelle and cold cream brulee layered by soft chocolate sponge served with strawberry and mango coulis

Pineapple Tart

Crunchy bisquit consist of traditional flavour homemade pineapple marmalade layered by almon and crusted cream served with butter scotch sauce

Banana Fritter + Straciatella Gelato 75 Traditional famous dessert consist of deep fried local banana marinated

Traditional famous dessert consist of deep fried local banana marinated by special mixture served with straciatella gelato

Campedak Goreng + Salted Caramel Gelato 80 Traditional dessert consist of mini jack fruit fritter marinated by special mixture served with brown sugar sauce and salted caramel gelato

Banana Split Famous American dessert consist of fresh banana topping by three kind

Famous American dessert consist of fresh banana topping by three kind of selection gelato (straciatella, nutella, strawberry) and light whipped cream and chocolate sauce

Chocolate Lava Chocolate dessert consist of melted chocolate filling served with strawberry coulis and vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream Selection One scoop of ice cream with selection: Chocolate, strawberry, and vanilla

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Traditional Herbal - Jamu	
Kunyit Asem Served with palm sugar & honey liquid	45
Beras Kencur Served with palm sugar & honey liquid	45
Soft Drinks & Mineral Water	
Cola/Sprite/Coke Zero/Soda Water/Ginger Ale	40
Tonic Water	45
Equil Sparkling (380 ml)	55
Equil Natural (380 ml)	55
Energy Drink	
Redbull	55
Healthy Life Juice	
Vitamin X Kiwi, cucumber, lime juice	55
Hi - 5 Broccoli, orange, lemon juice, honey	55
Jayakarta Twist Tomato, carrots, orange, lemon juice, salt, pepper and sugar	55
Gajah Mada Smoothies Banana, strawberry, plain yoghurt and honey	55
Kota Dietary Apple, cucumber and celery	55
Juices	
Fresh Juice Orange / apple / pineapple / watermelon / honeydew melon / strawberry / kiwi / papaya / avocado / mango	60
Vegetable Juice Tomato / carrot / celery	55
Chilled Juice Guava / apple / mango / orange	40
Squashes Orange / lemon / lychee	60
Smoothies Banana / strawberry / papaya Milk choice: fresh milk, low fat milk, oat milk	60
Milkshake Chocolate / strawberry / vanilla Milk choice: fresh milk, low fat milk, oat milk	65

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Selection of Coffee	
Americano / Espresso / Black Coffee	45
Double Espresso / Machiato	55
Cappuccino / Café Latte	55
Decaffeinated	55
Hot Chocolate Milk choice: fresh milk, low fat milk, oat milk	55
Selection of Tea	
Hot Tea Selection English breakfast / earl grey / green tea / jasmine / chamomile / peppermint / oolong / java black tea	55
Cold Iced tea / iced Iemon tea	55
Flavoured Tea (Hot / Cold) Lychee tea / strawberry tea / berry tea / peach tea / lemongrass tea / ginger tea	65
Flavour Coffee (Hot / Cold)	
Green Tea Latte Green tea, fresh milk	65
Hazelnut Latte Espresso, hazelnut syrup, fresh milk	65
Vanilla Latte Espresso, vanilla syrup, fresh milk	65
Caramel Latte Espresso, caramel syrup, fresh milk	65
Mocachino Espresso, chocolate, fresh milk	65
Peanut Blend Espresso, ground peanut, fresh milk, vanilla ice cream & hazelnut syrup	65
Milk choice: fresh milk, low fat milk, oat milk	
Mocktail	
Jasmine Sour Jasmine tea, lime juice, lemongrass syrup	65
Curious Berry Punch Fruit blueberry, peach, coconut water, pineapple juice, lemon juice	65
East Meet West Lemongrass, pineapple juice, coca cola	65
Shirley Town Ginger ale, apple juice, grenadine	65
Pasir Putih Colada Pineapple juice, coconut cream, milk, caramel syrup, strawberry syrup	65
Harmoni Punch Orange juice, pineapple juice, guava juice, passion fruit syrup, sprite	65

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Selection of Beer	
Bintang Bottle 330 ml	70
Bintang Draught Prost Beer Pilsner 330 ml	70 65
Prost Beer Pilsner 620 ml	120
Heineken 330 ml	85
Classic Cocktail	
Long Island Ice Tea Vodka, gin, tequila, light rum, triple sec, lime juice, on top with coca	160 a cola
Mojito Light rum, triple sec, chopped lime, mint leaves, on top with soda v	160 vater
Singapore Sling Gin, cherry brandy, triple sec, pineapple juice, lemon juice, grenading	140 e svrup
Mai Tai Light rum, dark rum, apricot brandy, pineapple juice, orange juice grenadine syrup	140
Pinacolada Light rum, coconut liqueur, coconut cream, pineapple juice	140
Illusions Vodka, blue curacao, melon liqueur, pineapple juice	160
Classic Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice	160
Negroni Gin, campari, sweet vermouth	160
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, orange juice, grenadine syrup	160
Martini	
Dry Martini Gin, dry vermouth	160
Dirty Martini Gin, dry vermouth, olive	160
Chocolate Martini Vodka, cream de cacao white	160
Espresso Martini Vodka, kahlua, espresso	145
Mocha Martini Vodka, kahlua, baileys cream, milk	145
Flavour Cocktail	
Mojito Strawberry / orange / lychee / passion fruit	150
Daiquiry Strawberry / orange / lychee / passion fruit	250
Margarita Strawberry / orange / lychee / passion fruit	160

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

SPIRIT & LIQUER

Whiskey	Shot	Bottle
Canadian Club	125	1,800
Jack Daniels	150	3,000
Vodka		
Grey Gose	170	4,500
Smirnoff	90	980
Brandy & Cognac		
Martel X.O		18,000
Martel Gordon Blue X.O	700	14,500
Hennesey V.S.O.P	270	7,500
Martel V.S.O.P	145	5,500
Gin		
Bombay Sapphire	145	2,500
Tanqueray	140	2,600
Gordon	120	1,750
Tequila		
Jose Cuervo	130	2,500
Liquer		
Baileys	120	1,900
Kahlua	125	2,300

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

WINE

White	Glass	Bottle
Luis Felipe Edwards Chardonnay	200	1,000
De Bortoli Sacred Hill Chardonnay	195	950
Astrolabe Durveila Sauvignon Blanc	220	1,100
Robert Mondavi Woodbridge Sauvignon Blanc		1,400
Monkey Bay Sauvignon Blanc		1,400
Paul J. Cotes Du Rhone Parallele 45 Blanc		1,300
E Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Blanc		1,150
Red		
BV California Cabernet Sauvignon	220	1,100
Kim Crawford Pinot Noir	280	1,400
B&G Pinot Noir Reserve	195	950
Astrolabe Durvillea Pinot Noir		1,400
Domaine Chanson Beaujolais		1,500
Gerard Bertrand Reserva Special Merl	ot	1,350
Marques De Riscal Proximo		975
Taltarni Reserva Shiraz		3,000
Sparkling		
	105	050
De Bortoli Sacred Hill	195	950

Operation hours: Everyday 07:00 am – 11:00 pm



JAKARTA GAJAH MADA